6  278.00 5SHIRT CO2  36278 620520 PCS  3336.00 278.00

6
 7  179.00 5SHIRT CO2 52179 620520 PCS  1074.00 179.00

6
 8  371.00 5SHIRT CO2 14371 620520 PCS  2226.00 371.00

18
 9  507.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  30507 61072990 PCS  9126.00 507.00

28604.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FOUR 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

681.06

681.06

73.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.